
Optibet Hokeja Līga

Game summary
Date: 09.01.2021 Location: Mogo ledus halle Start time: 13:30 End time: 15:59 Spec.: Game No.: 79

HK Mogo/LSPA HK Dinaburga9 : 2
(0:0, 1:2, 8:0)

Referees Linespersons
ČAMANE Sintija, LOCĀNS Māris OZOLIŅŠ Agris, VASIĻJEVS Ģirts

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 0 4 : 12 12 : 4 2 : 2 2:00 : 0:11 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 1 : 2 8 : 16 17 : 10 6 : 14 7:37 : 4:08 0 : 1 0 : 0
3rd period 8 : 0 7 : 14 22 : 7 6 : 8 1:11 : 2:00 2 : 0 0 : 0

Total 9 : 2 19 : 42 51 : 21 14 : 24 10:48 : 6:19 2 : 1 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  MOG  33 ANČS Henrijs Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  DIN  1 ČALPA Uldis Goalkeeper in
Pen. 10:23 12:23 DIN  8 VABIŠČEVIČS Vadims Slashing
Pen. 19:49 20:32 MOG  9 GRICINSKIS Gatis Hooking

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description

Goal 20:32 0:1 DIN PP1 96 OLONOV Ilya PEČURA Sergejs #77, BERDŅIKS Deniss
#4

Goal 21:44 0:2 DIN EQ 29 YAROVINSKY Fyodor BARKOVSKIS Vladislavs #26
Pen. 23:03 25:03 MOG  28 MAMONOVS Vladimirs Slashing
Pen. 24:28 26:28 MOG  46 RĒDLIHS Krišjānis Charging
Pen. 25:58 27:58 DIN  96 OLONOV Ilya Roughing

Goal 28:27 1:2 MOG EQ 72 DEMITERS Renārs TRASÛNS Patriks #21, LAVIŅŠ Martins
Rodrigo #91

Pen. 30:39 32:39 DIN  5 AZAREVIČS Ernests High sticking
Pen. 32:39 34:39 DIN  5 AZAREVIČS Ernests High sticking
Pen. 32:50 34:50 DIN  99 MELNIKOV Sergei Slashing
Pen. 34:39 36:39 DIN  72 FILIPPOV Timofei High sticking
Pen. 37:53 39:53 MOG  36 BAZEVIČS Kristaps Cross-checking
Pen. 38:34 40:34 DIN    Komandas sods
Pen. 38:34 40:34 DIN  99 MELNIKOV Sergei Hooking

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 41:25 41:51 DIN  4 BERDŅIKS Deniss Hooking
Goal 41:51 2:2 MOG PP1 22 SIKSNIS Andris ZIEMIŅŠ Juris #12
Goal 47:22 3:2 MOG EQ 46 RĒDLIHS Krišjānis ZIEMIŅŠ Juris #12, SIKSNIS Andris #22
Goal 48:01 4:2 MOG EQ 91 LAVIŅŠ Martins Rodrigo BULLĪTIS Jānis #23
Goal 50:10 5:2 MOG EQ 17 ŽELUBOVSKIS Elviss GRICINSKIS Gatis #9
Pen. 51:53 52:04 DIN  7 PANKEVIČS Artjoms Hooking

Goal 52:04 6:2 MOG PP1 12 ZIEMIŅŠ Juris SCHREMP Robert #44, SIKSNIS Andris
#22

Pen. 52:56 54:56 MOG  55 LIPSBERGS Krišs Hooking
Pen. 55:19 57:19 MOG  17 ŽELUBOVSKIS Elviss Roughing
Pen. 57:19 59:19 MOG  17 ŽELUBOVSKIS Elviss Roughing
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Pen. 55:19 57:19 DIN  8 VABIŠČEVIČS Vadims

Pen. 57:19 59:19 DIN  8 VABIŠČEVIČS Vadims Roughing
Goal 55:19 7:2 MOG EQ 9 GRICINSKIS Gatis LIPSBERGS Miks #11

Goal 56:39 8:2 MOG EQ 22 SIKSNIS Andris ZIEMIŅŠ Juris #12, DEMITERS Renārs
#72

Goal 57:17 9:2 MOG EQ 22 SIKSNIS Andris LIPSBERGS Krišs #55, SCHREMP Robert
#44

GK 60:00  MOG  33 ANČS Henrijs Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  DIN  1 ČALPA Uldis Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper records
HK Mogo/LSPA
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

HK Dinaburga
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Team statistics

HK Mogo/LSPA (MOG) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

4 F KURMIS Edgars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 D LAVRENOVS Andrejs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 1 2

7 F STRAUPE Jānis 0 0 0 0 13 11 +2 54.17 0 0 0 0

9 F GRICINSKIS Gatis 1 1 2 2 16 5 +11 76.19 0 2 2 4

11 F LIPSBERGS Miks 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 2 4

12 F ZIEMIŅŠ Juris 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 1 3

17 F ŽELUBOVSKIS Elviss 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 2 2 4

21 F TRASÛNS Patriks 0 1 1 0 1 3 -2 25.00 0 0 0 0

22 F SIKSNIS Andris 3 2 5 0 0 1 -1 0.00 0 1 4 5

23 D BULLĪTIS Jānis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 G KAZANOVS Renārs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F MAMONOVS Vladimirs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 D FRĪDENBERGS Aleksandrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1

33 G ANČS Henrijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

36 D BAZEVIČS Kristaps 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 2 1 3

44 F SCHREMP Robert 0 2 2 0 15 6 +9 71.43 2 1 2 5

46 D RĒDLIHS Krišjānis 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 3 3 1 7

47 F RANCEVS Lauris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 2 3

55 D LIPSBERGS Krišs 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1

72 D DEMITERS Renārs 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 4 0 4

88 F KRASTENBERGS Renārs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 0 0 3

91 F LAVIŅŠ Martins Rodrigo 1 1 2 0 6 2 +4 75.00 0 0 2 2

Total 9 14 23 14 51 28 +23 64.56 12 17 22 51

Head coach: SMIRNOVS Igors

HK Dinaburga (DIN) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

1 G ČALPA Uldis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 D BERDŅIKS Deniss 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 2 3

5 D AZAREVIČS Ernests 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1

6 F KEDA Romāns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F PANKEVIČS Artjoms 0 0 0 2 0 3 -3 0.00 1 2 0 3

8 F VABIŠČEVIČS Vadims 0 0 0 6 2 1 +1 66.67 1 1 1 3

11 D MATEIKO Jegors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D TOMSONS Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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22 G CERIKOVS Aleksejs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 F BARKOVSKIS Vladislavs 0 1 1 0 12 16 -4 42.86 0 0 0 0

29 F YAROVINSKY Fyodor 1 0 1 0 1 3 -2 25.00 0 2 1 3

71 F VOINO Gļebs 0 0 0 0 2 15 -13 11.76 0 0 0 0

72 D FILIPPOV Timofei 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1

77 F PEČURA Sergejs 0 1 1 0 11 11 0 50.00 2 1 0 3

81 F BLAŽYS Kristupas 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 F JOFFE Haims 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

96 F OLONOV Ilya 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 3 1 4

99 F MELNIKOV Sergei 0 0 0 4 0 1 -1 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 3 5 22 28 51 -23 35.44 4 10 7 21

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 3 / 3 Document opened: 12.12.2025 (19:19) LHF_protocol_MOG_DIN_20210109_79_12761.pdf

http://www.tcpdf.org

